?

The Foundation for Fed

Education Development's e
Climate Change & Sustainability
Steering Group Workshop

Monday 5" — Tuesday 6" December 2022

Programme

Monday, 5t December

11.00 Arrival and Registration St George's

Coffee and Networking House
Vicars' Hall

12.00 Welcome Remarks Vicars' Hall
Gary McKeone
Programme Director St George's House
Carl Ward
FED — Welcome from FED

12.30 Ice Breaker & Introductions Vicars' Hall
Sorcha Grant FED

13.00 Lunch Dining Room

14.00 Objectives Vicars' Hall
Jo Malone FED

14.30 Challenge: Cost of Living Crisis & Schools Vicars' Hall
Emma Knights National Governance Association

15.00 Opportunity: Curriculum Vicars' Hall

Professor Leigh Hoath Leeds Trinity University
Jonathan Rice Caister Primary Federation, CAPE

16.00 Afternoon Tea Vicars' Hall




16.20

17.00

17.00

18.00

18.30

19.30

20.30

22.00

Challenges & Opportunities: Learners
Experiences

Sorcha Grant FED

Hearing from 'Fed Learners Council & Teach for the
Future'

Toolkit: Populating the Toolkit
Jo Malone & Sorcha Grant FED

Opportunity to attend Evensong

Those wishing to attend must be seated in the chapel
by 17.15

Closing Remarks

Toolkit: Populating the Toolkit
Jo Malone & Sorcha Grant FED
Catch up session for those who attended Evensong

Dinner

After Dinner coffee and networking

Tour of St George's Chapel - led by Jolyon Willans
(please assemble in the Sitting Room of No 25 at
21.45)

Vicars' Hall

Vicars' Hall

St George's
Chapel

Vicars' Hall

Vicars' Hall

Dining Room

Sitting Room 25

St George's
Chapel



Tuesday, 6th December

07.30

08.00

08.00

08.45

09.00

09.20

10.00

11.00

11.30

12.15

13.00

Mattins (Optional)
Holy Communion (Optional)

Breakfast — Please vacate your bedrooms before the
first session at 09.00 and place your bags in either the
Vicars' Hall or Sitting Room in the House

Welcome, Plenary & the day ahead
Dr Geoff Mackey Chamerion

Opportunity: Targeting Education Leaders
Dr Matt Silver Pathways Education
Carl Ward FED

Opportunity: Climate Change Training
Stephen Henry Cognition Education UK Ltd

Tea & Coffee

An opportunity to learn about Twin Science

Challenges: What are we missing?
Jo Malone FED

Closing Remarks and Next Steps
Carl Ward FED

Lunch & Departures

St George's
Chapel

St George's
Chapel

Dining Room

Vicars' Hall

Vicars' Hall

Vicars' Hall

Vicars' Hall

Vicars' Hall

Vicars' Hall

Vicars' Hall



