The Foundation for Education Development's Climate Change & Sustainability Steering Group Workshop

Monday 5th - Tuesday 6th December 2022

Programme

Monday	y, 5 th December	
11.00	Arrival and Registration	St George's
	Coffee and Networking	House Vicars' Hall
12.00	Walan and Branch a	
12.00	Welcome Remarks	Vicars' Hall
	Gary McKeone	
	Programme Director St George's House	
	Carl Ward	
	FED – Welcome from FED	
12.30	Ice Breaker & Introductions	Vicars' Hall
	Sorcha Grant FED	
13.00	Lunch	Dining Room
		Dilling Room
14 00	Objectives	· ·
14.00	Objectives	Vicars' Hall
14.00	Objectives Jo Malone FED	· ·
	Jo Malone FED	Vicars' Hall
14.00 14.30	Jo Malone FED Challenge: Cost of Living Crisis & Schools	· ·
	Jo Malone FED	Vicars' Hall
14.30	Jo Malone FED Challenge: Cost of Living Crisis & Schools Emma Knights National Governance Association	Vicars' Hall Vicars' Hall
	Jo Malone FED Challenge: Cost of Living Crisis & Schools	Vicars' Hall
14.30	Jo Malone FED Challenge: Cost of Living Crisis & Schools Emma Knights National Governance Association	Vicars' Hall Vicars' Hall
14.30	Jo Malone FED Challenge: Cost of Living Crisis & Schools Emma Knights National Governance Association	Vicars' Hall Vicars' Hall
14.30	Jo Malone FED Challenge: Cost of Living Crisis & Schools Emma Knights National Governance Association Opportunity: Curriculum	Vicars' Hall Vicars' Hall

Vicars' Hall



16.00

Afternoon Tea

16.20	Challenges & Opportunities: Learners Experiences Sorcha Grant FED Hearing from 'Fed Learners Council & Teach for the Future'	Vicars' Hall
17.00	Toolkit: Populating the Toolkit Jo Malone & Sorcha Grant FED	Vicars' Hall
17.00	Opportunity to attend Evensong Those wishing to attend must be seated in the chapel by 17.15	St George's Chapel
18.00	Closing Remarks	Vicars' Hall
18.30	Toolkit: Populating the Toolkit Jo Malone & Sorcha Grant FED Catch up session for those who attended Evensong	Vicars' Hall
19.30	Dinner	Dining Room
20.30	After Dinner coffee and networking	Sitting Room 25
22.00	Tour of St George's Chapel – led by Jolyon Willans (please assemble in the Sitting Room of No 25 at 21.45)	St George's Chapel



Tuesday, 6th December				
07.30	Mattins (Optional)	St George's Chapel		
08.00	Holy Communion (Optional)	St George's Chapel		
08.00	Breakfast – Please vacate your bedrooms before the first session at 09.00 and place your bags in either the	Dining Room		
08.45	Vicars' Hall or Sitting Room in the House			
09.00	Welcome, Plenary & the day ahead	Vicars' Hall		
	Dr Geoff Mackey Chamerion			
09.20	Opportunity: Targeting Education Leaders	Vicars' Hall		
	Dr Matt Silver Pathways Education Carl Ward FED			
	Carl Ward LD			
10.00	Opportunity: Climate Change Training	Vicars' Hall		
	Stephen Henry Cognition Education UK Ltd			
11.00	Tea & Coffee	Vicars' Hall		
	An opportunity to learn about Twin Science			
11.30	Challenges: What are we missing?	Vicars' Hall		
	Jo Malone FED			
12.15	Closing Remarks and Next Steps	Vicars' Hall		
	Carl Ward FED			
13.00	Lunch & Departures	Vicars' Hall		

